

192 mm case

(81)

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Donkey Deth Chander
Deth widelows tols
no cheapers gear.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Primary Path Chand i				
	Path Videshiya tola to Chapragadh				
	Purbi tola				
Name of Contractor:-	Lakshita Construction				
Agreement no:-	18/2020-22				
Date of work start:-	28-05-2020				
Time of Completion:-	27-05-2021				

2nd on A/c bill

(1) Dismantling of existing structure

— do — do

$$1 \times 2 \times 30 \times 3.00 \times 0.150 = 27 \text{ m}^3$$

(2) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means - do

do

Be side of BES for provision of rigid road and be side of pcc for provision of rigid

$$2 \times 30 \times 4$$

$$2 \times 4 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 9 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 15 \times 0.375 \times 0.100 = 1.125 \text{ m}^3$$

$$2 \times 2 \times 30 \times 0.375 \times 0.175 = 7.875 \text{ m}^3$$

$$18 \text{ m}^3$$

(3) Construction of embankment

with material obtained

from borrow pit - do - do

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Vol of 1st & 2nd bill					
(1) Setting out pillar					
Qty vide item no(1) - P(1) of TMB					
Benchmark pillar - 2 no @ Rs 3639.52 - Rs					7279.00
Reference pillar 6 no @ Rs 1663.39 - Rs					9980.00
(2) Clearing and grabbing road land					
Qty vide item no(2) - P(1) of TMB					
1.19 Hect @ Rs 49495.70 - Rs					58901.00
(3) Const. of embankment with approved material					
Qty vide item no(3) - P(2) of TMB +					
Qty vide item no(3) - P(8,9) of TMB					
For 1000 m length					
674.59 m ³ @ Rs 174.83 - Rs					1,17,939.00
For 100 m length					
1655.52 m ³ @ Rs 130.86 - Rs					2,16,641.00
(4) Const. of subgrade earthen shoulder					
Qty vide item no(4) - P(3) + item no(4) - P(9) of TMB					
4183.373 m ³ @ Rs 176.47 - Rs					7,38,240.00
(5) Crsb with well graded material					
Qty vide item no(5) - P(3) of TMB					
1268.542 m ³ @ Rs 2496.02 - Rs					3,16,6306.00
(6) Providing stone aggregate GRM					
Unit					
Qty vide item no(5) - P(9) of TMB					
475.668 m ³ @ Rs					
475.28 m ³ @ Rs 3712.36 - Rs					17,92,927.00
(7) P.C.C					

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation